
School Department Contact Email 
Alliant International 

University - San Diego 
California School of 

Professional Psychology Rhea.Johnson@alliant.edu  

Cal State University San 
Bernardino 

Office of Graduate 
Studies Erminia.Cross@csusb.edu  

California Northstate 
University College of Psychology Kelsy.Harris@cnsu.edu  

California State University, 
East Bay 

Public Affairs and 
Administration Brandon.Philips@csueastbay.edu  

California State University, 
Sacramento EdD Program E.Morgan@csus.edu  

California State University, 
Sacramento 

Food, Nutrition & 
Dietetics Program ShiltsM@csus.edu  

California State University, 
Sacramento Political Science DisarroB@csus.edu  

California State University, 
Sacramento 

Humanities and Religious 
Studies Harvey.Stark@csus.edu  

California State University, 
Sacramento College of Business Sophie.Mills@csus.edu  

California State University, 
Sacramento 

English / World 
Languages and Literatures MSeo@csus.edu  

California State University, 
Sacramento 

Department of Public 
Health Jessika.Morrison@csus.edu  

California State University, 
Sacramento 

Department of Physical 
Therapy MT2334@csus.edu  

Colorado School of Mines Admissions SJRichardson@mines.edu  
Columbia University School of Social Work NaD38@columbia.edu  

Dominican University of 
California Graduate Admissions Deepa.Raghupathy@dominican.edu  

Drexel University Graduate Admissions Mfl34@drexel.edu  
Fortune School of 

Education Higher Education LOGilvie@fortuneschool.us  

Lincoln Law School of 
Sacramento Admissions Nikkole@lincolnlaw.edu  

Loyola University 
Maryland 

Office of Graduate 
Admission BJGallagher3@loyola.edu  

Northeastern University Bouvé College of Health 
Sciences J.Roy@northeastern.edu  

Oregon State University College of Health Mikaela.Swaim@oregonstate.edu  
Oregon State University College of Pharmacy Katee.Keen@oregonstate.edu  

Pepperdine University Graziadio Business 
School Hannah.Majuelo@pepperdine.edu  

Rensselaer Polytechnic 
Institute 

Office of Graduate 
Admissions EnglaA@rpi.edu  
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Saint Mary's College of 
California 

School of Economics and 
Business Administration EaG21@stmarys-ca.edu  

Saint Mary's College of 
California 

School of Liberal 
Arts/Science Graduate and 

Professional Programs 
CaS38@stmarys-ca.edu  

San Francisco State 
University 

Division of Graduate 
Studies and Career 

Development 
MaaLara@sfsu.edu  

San Joaquin College of 
Law Admissions Dsteel@sjcl.edu  

San Jose State University School of Information Shelia.Gurtu@sjsu.edu  

San Jose State University College of Graduate 
Studies Jennifer.Nathan@sjsu.edu  

Santa Clara University Graduate Engineering 
Programs MMassie@scu.edu  

Santa Clara University School of Education and 
Co MSands@scu.edu  

Santa Clara University Graduate Business School KDay3@scu.edu  

Sonoma State University Office of Graduate 
Studies Graduate.Studies@sonoma.edu  

Southwestern Law School Admissions JSpencer@swlaw.edu  

Tulane University Freeman School of 
Business BGarza1@tulane.edu  

University of California, 
Berkeley 

Master of Nutritional 
Sciences & Dietetics HaileyNg6@berkeley.edu  

University of California, 
Berkeley 

Masters of Development 
Engineering VMoss@berkeley.edu  

University of California, 
Berkeley 

Master of Computational 
Social Science YCaesarK@berkeley.edu  

University of California, 
Davis 

Graduate School of 
Management AmSvensson@ucdavis.edu  

University of California, 
Davis Public Health Sciences KnKeylon@ucdavis.edu  

University of Colorado, 
Denver Graduate Recruitment Kim.McCabe@ucdenver.edu  

University of Nevada, 
Reno MSW Program SaraT@unr.edu  

University of Nevada, 
Reno 

Human Development & 
Family Science LDeFlorio@unr.edu  

University of Notre Dame Graduate School GCarter1@nd.edu  
University of San 

Francisco Sacramento Campus JGutierrez30@usfca.edu  

University of San 
Francisco School of Law Office of Admissions KVang5@usfca.edu  

University of Southern 
California 

Leonard Davis School of 
Gerontology Stumph@usc.edu  
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University of Southern 
California 

Price School of Public 
Policy Couchero@usc.edu  

University of St. Augustine Health Sciences PLopez@usa.edu  
University of the Pacific McGeorge School of Law DPacrem@pacific.edu  
University of the Pacific School of Health Sciences MDaly@pacific.edu  
University of the Pacific Graduate Enrollment MConley@pacific.edu  

Williamette University Atkinson Graduate School 
of Management MrNicassio@willamette.edu  

Yale School of the 
Environment 

Office of Admissions & 
Financial Aid Amanda.Friedman@yale.edu  
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